

Presenting \$10,000

- Exclusive naming rights of the event for example, "The AMP Ride Presented By"
- Top billing on event day banner and t-shirt
- Recognition in Tanner Foundation annual report, website, and day of presentations
- Opportunity to host up to two AMP teams
- Complimentary booth in Health & Fitness Expoarea
- Four promised social media posts

Silver \$2,500

- Sponsor of water stations at the event
- Name on banner and t-shirt
- Recognition in Tanner Foundation annual report, website, and day of presentations
- Recognition on Tanner Foundation website
- Recognition during day-of-event presentations
- Complimentary booth at Health and Wellness expo
- Two promised social media posts

Bronze \$1,000

- Name on banner and t-shirt
- Recognition in Tanner Foundation annual report, website, and day of presentations
- One promised social media post

Gold \$5,000

- Presenting Sponsor of kickoff educational event
- Logo on banner and t-shirt
- Recognition in Tanner Foundation annual report, website, and day of presentations
- Opportunity to host one AMP team
- Complimentary booth in Health & Fitness Expo area
- Three promised social media posts



RPM Sponsor \$500

- Name listed on event banner
- Recognition during day-of-event presentations
- Recognition on Tanner Foundation website





Yes! My check is enclosed and made payable to The Tanner Foundation

Please select your level of support:

Presenting - \$10,000 ___

Gold - \$5,000 ___ Silver - \$2,500__

Bronze - \$1,000 ___ RPM Sponsor - \$500 ___

I would like my sponsorship to be in honor or memory of _____

No, I can't be a sponsor but would still like to make a donation

For Credit/Debit (MasterCard, Visa, American Express, or Discover) pay online at www.tanner-foundation.org/donate

of \$ _____

Questions? Contact Jenny Ely at JennyEly@tannerfoundation.org or call (205) 585-9112.

Email this form to JennyEly@tannerfoundation.org, or mail to 3105 Independence Dr. Ste. 105, Birmingham, AL 35209